
  

 

Editing 
incl. 

Printing 
type (X 

colors vs X 
nom.) 

Production 
time 

Editing 
without 
printing 

Editing 
including 
printing 

incl. Multi- 
color 

printing 
Quantity 

- 9 pcs 1 1.06 2.88 

1 0 - 99 pcs 0.59 

0.52 

1.12 
7 days 

1 00 - 499 pcs 

00 - 999 pcs 5 

Offer More than 1 000 
pcs 

Explanations: 

- 

- 

Modification without printing = Price of steaming or steaming + sewing of the given label 

Editing incl. printing = steaming + production (monochrome printing) + sewing 

- 
- 

The price list applies to defined commodities, see table: Nomenclature. Other commodities offer. 
The price list applies to wide labels, 20, 25, 30, 35 and 40 mm, 

for monochrome printing (black, white, silver, gold, label color: white and black) 

- Printing a multi-colored label or another color is an offer. 

PrintingNest Studio – services pricing list 

Label change 
These price lists are valid if the customer supplies high-quality print data – 

in vectors. In the case of digital printing, it is also possible to supply bitmap graphics 
with a minimum resolution of 300 DPI in the size of the final print. 

0.62 

2.22 

0.87 

2.37 

1.04 

Standard 

Editing 



  
  

Digital print (DTG) 
Standard 

till A6 
till 150 

cm2 

till A5 
till 310 

cm2 

till A4 
till 620 

cm2 

till A3 
till 1 250 

cm2 
Production 

time number of pcs 

- 9 pcs 1 4.46 4.60 5.13 5.87 

10 - 49 pcs 1.29 1.29 1.86 2.69 

5 0 - 99 pcs 0.87 

0.68 

0.63 

0.60 

0.87 

0.68 

0.63 

0.60 

1.48 

1.29 

1.25 

1.24 

2.33 

2.26 

2.12 

2.12 

7 days 
1 

2 

5 

00 - 249 pcs 

50 - 499 pcs 

00 - 999 pcs 

more 1 000 pcs 

Explanations: 

offer 

- 

- 

the price list is based on the print area 

The price list applies to defined commodities, see: Nomenclature. Other commodities offer. 

Digital transfer (DTF) 
Standard 

till A6 
till 150 

cm2 

till A5 
till 310 

cm2 

till A4 
till 620 

cm2 

till A3 
till 1250 

cm2 
Production 

time number of pcs 

- 9 pcs 

0 - 99 pcs 

1 4.03 4.23 4.61 5.39 

1 1.30 

0.99 

1.59 

1.25 

2.16 

1.81 

3.33 

3 

7 days 

offer 

1 00 - 499 pcs 

00 - 999 pcs 5 

more 1 000 pcs 

Explanations: 

The price list is based on the 

printing area 

The price list applies to 

- 

- 

defined commodities, see: 

Nomenclature. Other 

commodities on request. 



  
 

Sublimation - (only on 
Polyester products, we 
recommend on white 
products) 

Standard 

till A6 
till 150 

cm2 

till A5 
till 310 

cm2 

till A4 
till 620 

cm2 

till A3 
till 1250 

cm2 
Production 

time number of pcs 

1 - 9 pcs 3.52 4.14 5.36 7.80 

1 0 - 99 pcs 1.49 

1,34 

2.12 

1.96 

3.33 

3.17 

5.78 

5.62 

7 days 

offer 

1 00 - 499 pcs 

00 - 999 pcs 5 

more 1 000 pcs 

Explanations: 

- 

- 

the price list is based on the print area 

The price list applies to defined commodities, see: Nomenclature. Other commodities offer. 

Embroidery 

Offer 

Explanations: 

- 

- 

The price list is based on the embroidery area 

The price list applies to defined commodities, see: Nomenclatures. Other commodities on request. 

Shipping time: 

- Standard shipping time: 5 working days from approval of proof and delivered textile on TIS 
(usually the second day after shipping) - for light blue marked items, 
for dark blue marked items the delivery date is on request. 

Graphics work 

Standard 

Logo processing (editing, conversion to vector. Format, 
color print sampling) 20.00 


